
Smith Mountain Cemetery

2024 Holiday Closures

Martin Luther King, Jr.

President's Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

Friday after Thanksgiving

Christmas Holiday

New Year's Holiday

Monday, Jdnuary 15, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

12:00pm, Fri., March 29, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

Thursday, July 4,2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024

12:00pm Tues., Dec 24,2024
through Wed., Dec 25,2024

12:00pm Tuesday, Dec 31,202
through Wed., Jan. L, 2025


